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06.05.2023

Gang: 2

1a Schneider Domenic *** 20

+ Alpiger Nick *** 10
+ Hügli Kaj ** 10  

1b Suter Jonas 20

+ Hohler Janis 10
+ Bosshard Felix 10  

1c Hitz Florian 20

+ Halbeisen Florian 10
+ Schmutz Simon ** 10

1d Hermann Oliver ** 20

+ Burkhalter Thomas * 10
+ Stegmüller Klemens * 10  

1e Bachmann Sämi 20

+ Fricker Ivo * 10
+ Schärer Nico 10  

2a Schick Janis * 19.75

+ Rüegger Remo 10
+ Fricker Ivo * 9.75

2b Gfeller Joel 19.75

+ Nussbaumer Dominik 10
+ Frank Marius ** 9.75  

3a Nussbaumer Gabriel * 19.5

+ Jakober Daniel 9.75
+ Reimann Marco * 9.75  

3b Hengartner Tobias 19.5

+ Huber Pascal 9.75
+ Stocker Niklas 9.75

3c Döbeli Lukas *** 19.5

+ Frank Marius ** 9.75
+ Gerber Andrj * 9.75  

4a Voggensperger Lars *** 19

- Mangold Michael ** 9
+ Anderegg David * 10  

4b Eisenring Florian * 19

+ Burtschi Michael 10
- Kiser Aron * 9

5a Odermatt Adrian *** 18.75

- Giger Samuel *** 8.75
+ Stadler Kevin * 10  

5b Widmer David ** 18.75

- Brand Christian ** 8.75
+ Röllin Lars 10  

5c Vogt Marco 18.75

- Steger Robert 8.75
+ Thielemann Kay 10

5d Voggensperger Til * 18.75

+ Magani Flurin 10
- Schmutz Simon ** 8.75  

5e Scherrer Johann ** 18.75

- Reinhard Pirmin * 8.75
+ Soland Marcel 10  

5f Rüegger Aaron * 18.75

- Krebs Clemens * 8.75
+ Christ Marino 10

5g Meier Dario 18.75

+ Decker Kieran 10
- Krebs Clemens * 8.75  

5h Mangold Michael ** 18.75

- Voggensperger Lars *** 8.75
+ Schild Cornel * 10  

5i Leuthard Reto ** 18.75

- Bader Fabian ** 8.75
+ Studinger Robin 10

5j Joho Pascal * 18.75

- Studer Remo * 8.75
+ Hengartner Jonas 10  

5k Giger Samuel *** 18.75

- Odermatt Adrian *** 8.75
+ Roth Tim ** 10  

5l Burren Dominik 18.75

+ Weber Daniel 10
- Streich Sascha * 8.75

5m Bader Fabian ** 18.75

- Leuthard Reto ** 8.75
+ Strebel Dominic ** 10  

5n Böni Ralf 18.75

- Glutz Jonas 8.75
+ Weber Daniel 10  

5o Stocker Niklas 18.75

+ Pradetto Diego 10
o Hengartner Tobias 8.75

5p Joho Philip * 18.75

o Stegmüller Klemens * 8.75
+ Dätwyler Florian 10  

5q Caviezel Nicolas 18.75

o Strebel Dominic ** 8.75
+ Jüngling Pascal 10  

5r Ancona Enea 18.75

o Schild Cornel * 8.75
+ Jehle Lorenz 10

6a Strebel Joel *** 18.5

+ Schneider Mario ** 9.75
- Schwegler Dominik * 8.75  

6aa Lüthi Nico 18.5

o Soland Marcel 8.5
+ Hohler Janis 10  

6ab Lüscher Sinisha ** 18.5

o Roth Tim ** 8.5
+ Kehr Damian 10

6ac Kehr Damian 18.5

+ Furrer Mathias 10
o Lüscher Sinisha ** 8.5  

6ad Hengartner Jonas 18.5

+ Studinger Gian 10
o Joho Pascal * 8.5  

6ae Hügli Kaj ** 18.5

+ Schmutz Simon ** 10
o Schneider Domenic *** 8.5

6af Grieder Nonda 18.5

o Stadler Kevin * 8.5
+ Gerber Kurt 10  

6ag Gerber Manuel * 18.5

+ Mangold Martin * 10
o Räbmatter Patrick *** 8.5  

6ah Gerber Andrj * 18.5

+ Reimann Marco * 10
o Döbeli Lukas *** 8.5

6ai Dätwyler Florian 18.5

+ Thielemann Kay 10
o Joho Philip * 8.5  

6aj Christ Marino 18.5

+ Müller Nico 10
o Rüegger Aaron * 8.5  

6ak Burkhalter Thomas * 18.5

o Hermann Oliver ** 8.5
+ Rickenbacher Cedric 10

6al Buchmann Moritz * 18.5

o Vogt Fredy 8.5
+ Kohler Andreas 10  

6am Brunner Lukas 18.5

+ Stutz Julian 10
o Mangold Martin * 8.5  

6an Bosshard Felix 18.5

+ Kurz Cornel 10
o Suter Jonas 8.5



6ao Anderegg David * 18.5

+ Christ Dario * 10
o Voggensperger Lars *** 8.5  

6b Schwegler Dominik * 18.5

+ Ris Jörn * 9.75
- Strebel Joel *** 8.75  

6c Reinhard Pirmin * 18.5

- Scherrer Johann ** 8.75
+ Burkhardt Roy 9.75

6d Regenass Beat 18.5

- Loosli Adrian 8.75
+ Stalder Jonas 9.75  

6e Räbmatter Patrick *** 18.5

- Streich Sascha * 8.75
+ Gerber Manuel * 9.75  

6f Graber Colin 18.5

- Stalder Jonas 8.75
+ Büttler Gian 9.75

6g Glutz Jonas 18.5

- Böni Ralf 8.75
+ Graf Gian 9.75  

6h Dünner Tobias * 18.5

+ Bucher Conall 9.75
- Studer Remo * 8.75  

6i Brand Christian ** 18.5

- Widmer David ** 8.75
+ Vogt Fredy 9.75

6j Vogt Sandro * 18.5

+ Gehrig Nils 10
o Schmid Samuel ** 8.5  

6k Vogt Fredy 18.5

+ Buchmann Moritz * 10
o Brand Christian ** 8.5  

6l Studinger Gian 18.5

o Hengartner Jonas 8.5
+ Bucher Conall 10

6m Strebel Dominic ** 18.5

+ Caviezel Nicolas 10
o Bader Fabian ** 8.5  

6n Stegmüller Klemens * 18.5

+ Joho Philip * 10
o Hermann Oliver ** 8.5  

6o Stadler Kevin * 18.5

+ Grieder Nonda 10
o Odermatt Adrian *** 8.5

6p Schneider Mario ** 18.5

o Strebel Joel *** 8.5
+ Roth Jan ** 10  

6q Schmid Samuel ** 18.5

o Roth Jan ** 8.5
+ Vogt Sandro * 10  

6r Roth Tim ** 18.5

+ Lüscher Sinisha ** 9.75
o Giger Samuel *** 8.75

6s Roth Jan ** 18.5

+ Schmid Samuel ** 10
o Schneider Mario ** 8.5  

6t Ris Jörn * 18.5

o Schwegler Dominik * 8.5
+ Keller Gian-Luca 10  

6u Rickenbacher Cedric 18.5

+ Siegrist Deven 10
o Burkhalter Thomas * 8.5

6v Rüegg Daniel * 18.5

o Burkhardt Roy 8.5
+ Jehle Aaron 10  

6w Pradetto Diego 18.5

o Stocker Niklas 8.5
+ Siegrist Deven 10  

6x Odermatt Jonas ** 18.5

+ Kiser Aron * 10
o Alpiger Nick *** 8.5

6y Nussbaumer Dominik 18.5

o Gfeller Joel 8.5
+ Huber Pascal 10  

6z Mangold Martin * 18.5

o Gerber Manuel * 8.5
+ Brunner Lukas 10  

7a Studinger Robin 18.25

+ Stampfli Simon * 9.75
o Leuthard Reto ** 8.5

7b Soland Marcel 18.25

+ Lüthi Nico 9.75
o Scherrer Johann ** 8.5  

7c Schild Cornel * 18.25

+ Ancona Enea 9.75
o Mangold Michael ** 8.5  

7d Schärer Nico 18.25

+ Nussbaumer Joel 9.75
o Bachmann Sämi 8.5

7e Röllin Lars 18.25

+ Frossard Michel 9.75
o Widmer David ** 8.5  

7f Magani Flurin 18.25

o Voggensperger Til * 8.5
+ Frossard Michel 9.75  

7g Müller Simon 18.25

+ Kohler Andreas 9.75
o Christ Dario * 8.5

7h Müller Nico 18.25

o Christ Marino 8.5
+ Decker Kieran 9.75  

7i Keller Gian-Luca 18.25

+ Jüngling Pascal 9.75
o Ris Jörn * 8.5  

7j Jehle Aaron 18.25

+ Nick Thomas 9.75
o Rüegg Daniel * 8.5

7k Jakober Daniel 18.25

o Nussbaumer Gabriel * 8.5
+ Kaltenrieder David 9.75  

7l Gehrig Nils 18.25

o Vogt Sandro * 8.5
+ Kurz Cornel 9.75  

7m Christ Dario * 18.25

o Anderegg David * 8.5
+ Müller Simon 9.75

7n Burtschi Michael 18.25

o Eisenring Florian * 8.5
+ Brouwer Lucas 9.75  

7o Burkhardt Roy 18.25

+ Rüegg Daniel * 9.75
o Reinhard Pirmin * 8.5  

7p Alpiger Nick *** 18.25

o Schneider Domenic *** 8.5
+ Odermatt Jonas ** 9.75

8 Steger Robert 17.75

- Vogt Marco 9
- Nick Thomas 8.75  

9a Studer Remo * 17.5

- Joho Pascal * 8.75
- Dünner Tobias * 8.75  

9b Streich Sascha * 17.5

- Räbmatter Patrick *** 8.75
- Burren Dominik 8.75

9c Loosli Adrian 17.5

- Regenass Beat 8.75
- Stampfli Simon * 8.75  

9d Krebs Clemens * 17.5

- Rüegger Aaron * 8.75
- Meier Dario 8.75  

9e Rüegger Remo 17.5

o Schick Janis * 8.5
- Halbeisen Florian 9

9f Kiser Aron * 17.5

o Odermatt Jonas ** 8.5
- Eisenring Florian * 9  

9g Gerber Kurt 17.5

- Jehle Lorenz 9
o Grieder Nonda 8.5  

10a Nick Thomas 17.25

o Jehle Aaron 8.5
- Steger Robert 8.75
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10b Stampfli Simon * 17.25

o Studinger Robin 8.5
- Loosli Adrian 8.75  

10c Stalder Jonas 17.25

- Graber Colin 8.75
o Regenass Beat 8.5  

10d Schmutz Simon ** 17.25

o Hügli Kaj ** 8.5
- Voggensperger Til * 8.75

10e Nussbaumer Joel 17.25

o Schärer Nico 8.5
- Furrer Mathias 8.75  

10f Kaltenrieder David 17.25

- Brouwer Lucas 8.75
o Jakober Daniel 8.5  

10g Jehle Lorenz 17.25

- Gerber Kurt 8.75
o Ancona Enea 8.5

10h Halbeisen Florian 17.25

o Hitz Florian 8.5
- Rüegger Remo 8.75  

10i Graf Gian 17.25

- Büttler Gian 8.75
o Glutz Jonas 8.5  

10j Furrer Mathias 17.25

o Kehr Damian 8.5
- Nussbaumer Joel 8.75

10k Brouwer Lucas 17.25

- Kaltenrieder David 8.75
o Burtschi Michael 8.5  

10l Büttler Gian 17.25

- Graf Gian 8.75
o Graber Colin 8.5  

11a Weber Daniel 17

o Burren Dominik 8.5
o Böni Ralf 8.5

11b Thielemann Kay 17

o Dätwyler Florian 8.5
o Vogt Marco 8.5  

11c Stutz Julian 17

o Brunner Lukas 8.5
o Jakober Daniel 8.5  

11d Siegrist Deven 17

o Rickenbacher Cedric 8.5
o Pradetto Diego 8.5

11e Reimann Marco * 17

o Gerber Andrj * 8.5
o Nussbaumer Gabriel * 8.5  

11f Kurz Cornel 17

o Bosshard Felix 8.5
o Gehrig Nils 8.5  

11g Jüngling Pascal 17

o Keller Gian-Luca 8.5
o Caviezel Nicolas 8.5

11h Huber Pascal 17

o Hengartner Tobias 8.5
o Nussbaumer Dominik 8.5  

11i Hohler Janis 17

o Suter Jonas 8.5
o Lüthi Nico 8.5  

11j Frossard Michel 17

o Röllin Lars 8.5
o Magani Flurin 8.5

11k Kohler Andreas 17

o Müller Simon 8.5
o Buchmann Moritz * 8.5  

11l Fricker Ivo * 17

o Bachmann Sämi 8.5
o Schick Janis * 8.5  

11m Frank Marius ** 17

o Döbeli Lukas *** 8.5
o Gfeller Joel 8.5

11n Decker Kieran 17

o Meier Dario 8.5
o Müller Nico 8.5  

11o Bucher Conall 17

o Dünner Tobias * 8.5
o Studinger Gian 8.5

* Kantonal- bzw. Gauverbandskranzschwinger ** Teilverbandskranzschwinger *** Eidg. Kranzschwinger
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